
17 Km

18 Km

19 Km

888,79

991,39

856,27

963,83

969,87

1212,52

1009,67

1063,76

1050,62

1099,43

1185,58

977

877,5

877,6

892,7

890,97

886,97

972,48

975,67

863,23

867,41

866,04

882,31

872,12

887,95

881,54

985,89

983,21

1016,5

931,56

887,99

1208,5

872,16

906,99

888,66

883,11

827,36

832,21

837,37

842,43

847,18

852,47

857,58

862,25

867,49

872,86

882,27

887,46

897,36

902,29

907,54

911,06

907,67

902,34

897,49

892,38

887,52

882,48
877,44

872,26

867,56

862,43
857,22852,21

847,41

842,37

1026,01

1093,57

1012,55

1163,52

1187,04

1087,37

1079,01

1087,81

1148,72

1091,32

1017,39

1056,63

1083,25

1116,14

1102,09

1183,31

1128,12

1137,73

1143,28

1147,17

1153,39

996,1

972,64

970,79

890,62

891,27

1021,82

1116,37

1079,73

1196,39

1065,74

Aratungo Lepoa

Adipeko Lepoa

Bordazarretako Lepoa

Larraingo Lepoa

Urkiagako Lepoa

Isterbegiko Lepoa

Muñozko Lepoa

Zuraun

Adi

Muñozko Larre

Irisagoi

Adiko Soroa

Kintoa
Kintoa

Kintoa

Zuraun
Irisagoi

Bordazarreta
Ahatarteko Oihana

Kintoa

Zuraun Gorostibizkar

Zuraun Bordazarreta Kintoa
Esnezelaieta

Kintoa Kintoa

Zuraun

Ahatarteko Oihana

Aatarte

Kaskailtzako Belagia

Kaskailtza
Kintoa

Kintoa

Imiliztegi

Kintoa

Kintoa

Zuraungo Basabidea

Zuraungo Basabidea

Zuraungo Etxola

623.918,966

4.
76
4.
25
4,
60
9

627.314,154

4.
76
4.
31
6,
86
4

627.271,077

4.
76
6.
63
0,
42
2

623.877,059

4.
76
6.
56
8,
14
2

CÓDIGO NOMBRE

50 BAZTAN

92 ERRO

98 ESTERIBAR


